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CLASSICS

Classic cocktails get the Lane7 treatment.

Dirty Blonde Martini 9.95
Blondes do it better. Absolut

Vanilla vodka, blended passion,

fruit, pineapple juice, and caramel
syrup. Served with a bit on the side.

Mojito 8.45
A refreshing mix of Bacardi Carta

Blanca rum, mint and lime juice,

topped with soda water. What's

your flavour? We also offer

raspberry, passion fruit or mango

Espresso Martini 9.45
The story goes, Naomi Campbell

walks into a cocktail bar and asks

for a drink that would wake her up

and f**k her up. 42 Below Vodka,

Monin Coffee Liqueur, sugar &

espresso.

Daquiri 8.45
A frozen Bacardi classic.
Strawberry, Mango or Tropical Vice

WWW.LANE/.CO.UK

Cosmopolitan 9.45
The ‘90s called, they want their

drink back. Absolut Citron vodka,

Triple Sec, sugar, lime juice and

cranberry juice.

Bramble 8.45
Opposite attract. Sweeter and

Sourer than your toxic ex.

Beefeater gin, Creme de Mdre,

lemon, and sugar.

Chocolate Orange 8.45
Hard Shake

It's not Terry's, it's yours! Strictly for
grown-ups. 42 Below vodka, sugar

syrup, ice cream and milk topped with
whipped cream and chocolate sauce.

EE R R RN R R RN RN RN RN RN

EE R RN R R RN R RN RN RN RN ERNNN

SIGNATURE TANKERS

The Big Punchline 9.95
Go big or go home. Absolut

Watermelon vodka, Bacardi

Coconut rum, passion fruit

cordial, lime juice, mango

purée & pineapple juice.

Garden Ramsey 9.95
Bigger than Gordon's ego.

Served in a stein. Beefeater gin,
St-Germain Elderflower liqueur,

apple juice, lime juice, sugar,

mint, cucumber & soda water.
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COCKTAILS

Soon-to-be world-famous, our signature serves will have you sorted

Drumstick 8.45
Looks like a Drumstick. Tastes like

a Drumstick. Bacardi Raspberry

rum, Creme de MdUre, raspberry

puree, lime juice and vanilla syrup

- topped up with soda water.

Served with a Drumstick lolly.

Kissed by a rose 9.45
This has our ‘Seal’ of approval.

Lanique rose spirit, strawberry

liqueur, strawberry cordial,

lemon juice, sugar, topped with

soda water and garnished with a

lemon wedge.

RUM D.M.C 8.45
Walk this way! Bacardi Coconut

rum, banana liqueur, passion fruit

puree, Grenadine, pineapple juice.

Lane7 Mai Tai 945
Tonight, | wanna get Tikki with

you! Havana 7 year rum, lime juice,
orgeat syrup, pineapple juice

and bitters.

Tommy's Mango Marg 8.45
Let the tequila do the talking.

Cazcabel tequila, agave syrup,

mango purée, lime juice in a lime

Tajin rimmed glass.

Caramel Boulevardier 9.45
Sweet, boozy, and a little bit bitter.
Maker's Mark bourbon, Campari, El
Bandara Fresco and caramel syrup.
Carnished with a Biscoff® biscuit.
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PERFECT SERVES

Spirits served as they should be. Upgrade your G&T with Artisan Tonic for +30p

Malfy G&T 9.45
The Italian one. Malfy Gin Rosa,
Fentimans tonic with a grapefruit
garnish.

G-Vine G&T 9.45
The French one. G-vine gin,

Fentimans tonic water, lemon

and mint garnish.

Aviation G&T 9.95
The Hollywood one. Ryan

Reynold’s Aviation Gin, Fentimans

tonic water and a slice of orange.

Passion of Peaches 9.95
Everything's peachy! Aperol,

Lanique rose liqueur G-vine peach

gin topped with soda.

Lychee Paloma 9.45
The tequila you won't regret!

Cazcabel Blanco tequila,

Monin Lychee, Artisan Pink Citrus

tonic, lime juice, and Tajin rim.

Jameo & G 9.95
A gorgeous redhead. Jameson
Orange whiskey and Fentimans

Ginger Ale.
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BOTTLES & CANS

Beers

Tiger (4.8%) 4.3
Desperados (5.9%) 4.5
Sol (4.2%) 43
Newcastle Brown (4.7%) 4.8
Red Stripe (4.7%) 43
Shindigger Session (4.2%) 5
Ciders

Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime (4%) 51
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (4%) 51

Low & No Alcoholic Beers

Heineken 0.0 (0%) 3.4
Koppaberg 0% 4.6
Mortiz Raddler (2.8%) 4.4
Schofferhoffer (25%) 4.8
Other Stuff

Hooch Lemon (4%) 5.1
Hoola Hooch (4%) 5.1
Bodega Bay Elderflower (4%) 4.95
Bodega Bay Cherry (4%) 4.95
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WINE & FIZZ

Squeak ... pop ... glugglugglug.

Red
Cab Sav (‘Altozano Tempranillo)

Malbec ('Parlez-Vous)

White
Chardonnay (‘Le Jardin)
Pinot Grigio ('Sereno)

Sav Blanc (South African Fat Barrel)

Rose

Zinfindel Rose (Monterey Bay)

Fizz
Prosecco ('DOC Primi Soil)

Champagne (‘Mercier Brut)

125ml

55

6.1

4.1
4.6
57

5.1

57

175ml

7.2

8.1

5.6
6.6
7.4

7.1

250ml

9.2

10.1

8.1
9.1
9.4

9.1

Bottle

27

28

23
26
32

27

30
75
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SHAKES

Shake things up with our shakes

Strawberry Milkshake 4.5
Berry, berry good. Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream,
strawberry sauce, topped with whipped cream.

Vanilla Milkshake 45
A classic never goes out of style. Milk, fresh
vanilla ice cream, topped with whipped cream.

Chocolate Milkshake 4.5
The O.G - Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream,
chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream.

USE OURS INSTEAD. FREE WIFI
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MOCKTAIL

There's more to soft drinks than
a pint of squash

Raspberry Spritz 4.5
Putting on the Spritz. Raspberry

purée, lemon juice, apple juice

topped with lemonade.

California Crush 45
California, here we come. Passion

fruit purée, mango purée, apple

juice, lime juice, soda water.

The Nojito 4.5
All fun, zero rum. Lime juice,

mint, sugar, and soda water mixed

with one of four fruity flavours.

Choose from raspberry, classic

mint, mango, or passion fruit.

SOFT DRINKS

Driving? Seeing-double already?

Glass Pint

Ceetily 2.95 3.6
Catel 295 36
Coké 295 3.6
Lemonade 2.95 3.6
Bottle / Can

Karma Raspberry Lemonade 30omi 3.95
Karma Lemonly Lemonade (2s0mb 3.45
Karma Orangeade (250mi) 3.45
Ting Grapefruit Soda (250mb 2.95
Redbull 30my 3.45
Sugar Free Redbull (250m) 3.45
Tropical Redbull @somi 2.45
Sparkling Water Marlish 250mu 2.45
Still Water Marlish 330mo 2.45
Fentimans Tonics 330mb 3.45
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BRING IT. EVERYTIME.



