

#### \*

8.45

9.45

8.45

### CLASSICS

#### Classic cocktails get the Lane7 treatment.

Dirty Blonde Martini	9.95
Blondes do it better. Absolut	
Vanilla vodka, blended passion,	
fruit, pineapple juice, and caramel	
syrup. Served with a bit on the side.	

#### Mojito

A refreshing mix of Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, mint and lime juice, topped with soda water. What's your flavour? We also offer raspberry, passion fruit or mango

#### **Espresso Martini**

The story goes, Naomi Campbell walks into a cocktail bar and asks for a drink that would wake her up and f\*\*k her up. 42 Below Vodka, Monin Coffee Liqueur, sugar & espresso.

#### Daquiri

A frozen Bacardi classic. Strawberry, Mango or Tropical Vice

### Cosmopolitan

Bramble

Hard Shake

The '90s called, they want their drink back. Absolut Citron vodka, Triple Sec, sugar, lime juice and cranberry juice.

8.45

9 4 5

8.45

Opposite attract. Sweeter and Sourer than your toxic ex. Beefeater gin, Crème de Mûre, lemon, and sugar.

#### Chocolate Orange

It's not Terry's, it's yours! Strictly for grown-ups. 42 Below vodka, sugar syrup, ice cream and milk topped with whipped cream and chocolate sauce.

# GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

### WWW.LANE7.CO.UK

## **SIGNATURE TANKERS**

**The Big Punchline** 

Coconut rum, passion fruit

cordial, lime juice, mango

purée & pineapple juice.

9.95

Go big or go home. Absolut Watermelon vodka, Bacardi **Garden Ramsey** Bigger than Gordon's ego. Served in a stein. Beefeater gin, St-Germain Elderflower liqueur, apple juice, lime juice, sugar, mint, cucumber & soda water. 9 95

9.45

8.45

## COCKTAILS

Soon-to-be world-famous, our signature serves will have you sorted

8.45

9.45

8 45

#### Drumstick

Looks like a Drumstick. Tastes like a Drumstick. Bacardi Raspberry rum, Creme de Mûre, raspberry puree, lime juice and vanilla syrup - topped up with soda water. Served with a Drumstick lolly.

#### Kissed by a rose

This has our 'Seal' of approval. Lanique rose spirit, strawberry liqueur, strawberry cordial, lemon juice, sugar, topped with soda water and garnished with a lemon wedge.

#### RUM D.M.C

Walk this way! Bacardi Coconut rum, banana liqueur, passion fruit puree, Grenadine, pineapple juice.

#### Lane7 Mai Tai Tonight, I wanna get Tikki with you! Havana 7 year rum, lime juice, orgeat syrup, pineapple juice and bitters.

#### **Tommy's Mango Marg** Let the tequila do the talking. Cazcabel tequila, agave syrup, mango purée, lime juice in a lime Tajin rimmed glass.

Caramel Boulevardier 9.45

Sweet, boozy, and a little bit bitter. Maker's Mark bourbon, Campari, El Bandara Fresco and caramel syrup. Garnished with a Biscoff® biscuit.

# **PERFECT SERVES**

Spirits served as they should be. Upgrade your G&T with Artisan Tonic for +30p

<b>Malfy G&amp;T</b> The Italian one. Malfy Gin Rosa, Fentimans tonic with a grapefruit garnish.	9.45	<b>Passion of Peaches</b> Everything's peachy! Aperol, Lanique rose liqueur G-vine peach gin topped with soda.	9.95
<b>G-Vine G&amp;T</b> The French one. G-vine gin, Fentimans tonic water, lemon and mint garnish.	9.45	<b>Lychee Paloma</b> The tequila you won't regret! Cazcabel Blanco tequila, Monin Lychee, Artisan Pink Citrus tonic, lime juice, and Tajin rim.	9.45
<b>Aviation G&amp;T</b> The Hollywood one. Ryan Reynold's Aviation Gin, Fentimans tonic water and a slice of orange.	9.95	<b>Jameo &amp; G</b> A gorgeous redhead. Jameson Orange whiskey and Fentimans Ginger Ale.	9.95

### \*

# **BOTTLES & CANS**

### Beers

Tiger (4.8%)	4.3	Hei
Desperados (5.9%)	4.5	Koj
Sol (4.2%)	4.3	Мо
Newcastle Brown (4.7%)	4.8	Sch
Red Stripe (4.7%)	4.3	
Shindigger Session (4.2%)	5	Ot
		Но

### Ciders

Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime (4%)	
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit (4%)	

Low	&	No	A	lco	ho	lic	Be	eer	S

4.3	Heineken 0.0 (0%)	3.4
4.5	Koppaberg (0%)	4.6
4.3	Mortiz Raddler (2.8%)	4.4
4.8	Schofferhoffer (2.5%)	4.8
4.3		
5	Other Stuff	
	Hooch Lemon (4%)	5.1
	Hoola Hooch (4%)	5.1
5.1	Bodega Bay Elderflower (4%)	4.95

# WINE & FIZZ

Squeak ... pop ... glugglugglug.

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Red				
<b>Cab Sav</b> ('Altozano Tempranillo)	5.5	7.2	9.2	27
Malbec ('Parlez-Vous)	6.1	8.1	10.1	28
White				
<b>Chardonnay</b> ('Le Jardin)	4.1	5.6	8.1	23
Pinot Grigio ('Sereno)	4.6	6.6	9.1	26
Sav Blanc (South African Fat Barrel)	5.7	7.4	9.4	32
Rose				
Zinfindel Rose (Monterey Bay)	5.1	7.1	9.1	27
Fizz				
<b>Prosecco</b> ('DOC Primi Soil)	5.7			30
Champagne ('Mercier Brut)				75

## **SHAKES**

Shake things up with our shakes

<b>Strawberry Milkshake</b> Berry, berry good. Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, strawberry sauce, topped with whipped cream.	4.5
<b>Vanilla Milkshake</b> A classic never goes out of style. Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, topped with whipped cream.	4.5
<b>Chocolate Milkshake</b> The O.G - Milk, fresh vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream.	4.5

### **USE OURS INSTEAD. FREE WIFI**

# MOCKTAIL

There's more to soft drinks than a pint of squash

<b>Raspberry Spritz</b> Putting on the Spritz. Raspberry purée, lemon juice, apple juice topped with lemonade.	4.5
<b>California Crush</b> California, here we come. Passion fruit purée, mango purée, apple juice, lime juice, soda water.	4.5
The Nojito	4.5

All fun, zero rum. Lime juice, mint, sugar, and soda water mixed with one of four fruity flavours. Choose from raspberry, classic mint, mango, or passion fruit.

# **SOFT DRINKS**

Driving? Seeing-double already?

	Glass	Pint
(oca:Cola	2.95	3.6
<i>Coca Cola</i> žero	2.95	3.6
Coke	2.95	3.6
Lemonade	2.95	3.6

4.5

Bottle / Can

Karma Raspberry Lemonade (300ml)	3.95
Karma Lemonly Lemonade (250ml)	3.45
Karma Orangeade (250ml)	3.45
Ting Grapefruit Soda (250ml)	2.95
Redbull (330ml)	3.45
Sugar Free Redbull (250ml)	3.45
Tropical Redbull (250ml)	2.45
Sparkling Water Marlish (250ml)	2.45
Still Water Marlish (330ml)	2.45
Fentimans Tonics (330ml)	3.45

